
One Family. One Purpose.  

Pine Castle Christian Academy Eaglets 
7101 Lake Ellenor Drive 
Orlando Florida 32809 

(407) 313-7222 
Email: pachecom@pccaeagles.org 

 
2023-2024 Tuition and Fees 

 
Full-Time hours   7:00am-6:00pm     Part-Time Hours   8:00am-3:00pm 
 

Preschool Program  
 
Age    Part Time   Full Time 
Infants     $200.00   $250.00 
Toddlers   $190.00   $225.00     
2/3-year-old   $135.00   $160.00  
4/5-year-old (non-VPK) $115.00   $140.00 5040.00 (year) 
 
Preschool Fees 
Preschool Enrollment  $75.00                            Per students   
Material Fee   $75.00    Annual Fee 
NSF Fee   $30.00 
Tuition Late Fee  $25.00          
Late Pick up Fee  $1.00     a-minute 
Planner (if lost)  $10.00 
Special Service Plan  $150.00   Weekly Part-time student 
    $200.00   Weekly Full-time student 

---------------------------------------------------------- 
VPK Program 

VPK Hours      Extra Services 
Class A   8:00am-11:30am  Full Time Hours 8:00am-6:00pm 
Class B   11:30am-3:00pm  Part Time Hours 8:00am-3:00pm 
 
Wrap-Around Care-(NOT for VPK ONLY Students)  
Part-time Hours  $90.00 Weekly 
Full-time Hours  $105.00 Weekly 
Material Fee   $75.00 (one-time fee/at time of registration) 
Graduation Fee  $50.00 (cap & gown included) 

------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

School-Age Students 
 

Lower Elementary  $8150.00 a year Hours 7:45-3:00 (M,T,TH, F) 7:45-2:25 (W) 
Upper Elementary  $7775.00 a year Hours 7:45-3:00 (M,T,TH, F) 7:45-2:25 (W) 



One Family. One Purpose.  

 
6th- 8th Grade   $7900.00 a year Hours 7:45-3:00 (M,T,TH, F) 7:45-2:25 (W) 
9th-12th Grade   $8225.00 a year Hours 7:45-3:00 (M,T,TH, F) 7:45-2:25 (W) 
Before/After Care:  $80.00 Weekly Drop off: 6:30am Pick up: 6:00pm 
Special Service Plan  $650.00 a year Level I 
    $1300.00 a year Level II 
    $1700.00 a year Level III 
Tutoring:   $2500.00  a year for 2-hour sessions per week  
Assessment Meeting:  $25.00   one-time fee  
Tutoring Hours:  $35.00   an hour  or  $2500 (year) 
Enrollment Fee (Family): $700.00   one-time fee 
Enrollment Fee (Individual): $350.00   one-time fee 
Application/Processing: $350.00  one-time fee 
Testing Fee:   $75.00   one-time fee 
Technology Fee:   $250.00  a year (6-12th) including laptop and e-books. 
Transportation Fee:  $650.00   a year 
Sports:    $50.00   two times a year 
Book fee:   $150.00  a year 
International Fee:  $300.00  out-of-state transcript transfer fee 
New International Fee: $450.00  SEVIS process (I-20) 

---------------------------------------------------------- 
Graduation Fee 

Kindergarten   $75.00   a year 
5th grade   $100.00   a year 
8th grade   $100.00   a year  
12th grade   $300.00  a year 
 
    ---------------------------------------------------------- 

Summer Camp 
K5-8th Grade   $125.00 Weekly 7:30-3:30 pm 
    $150.00 Weekly 7:30-6:00 pm 
Registration    $40.00 one-time fee 
Activity Fee   TBD per week depending on activity (schedule provided) 
 
Note: $1.00 a minute pick up fee will be charged if the child is picked up after 6:00 pm  
 

----------------------------------------------------------- 
 
*All fees are non-refundable. Registration and Book fees must be paid prior to the time of 
enrollment.   
* MUST give a 30-day written notice prior to withdrawing, to avoid a $300.00 withdrawal fee. 
(for preschool only). School-age students will incur a $300.00 withdrawal fee (please see the 
financial contract) 
 


